
Our Global External Innovation & Partnering Team
Please contact the appropriate team member or email bus.devpt@ipsen.com.

Stephane Peluso, Ph.D.  
VP, Global Head of Oncology  

External Innovation

stephane.peluso@ipsen.com

Philippe Lopes-Fernandes
Executive VP, 

Chief Business Officer

philippe.lopes-fernandes@ipsen.com

David Jenkins, Ph.D.  
Sr Dir, Oncology External  

innovation

david.jenkins@ipsen.com

Chris Vlahos, Ph.D.  
Sr Dir, Global Head of Rare  
Diseases and Neuroscience

External Innovation

chris.vlahos@ipsen.com

Priyanka Rohatgi, Ph.D.  
Managing Director, Venture  

Investing

priyanka.rohatgi@ipsen.com

Elena Ritsou, Ph.D., MBA  
VP, Global Head of Oncology  

Business Development

elena.ritsou@ipsen.com

Nick Gagnon  
Dir, Rare Diseases and  
Neuroscience Business

Development

nick.gagnon@ipsen.com

Jean-Patrick Hennebelle  
VP, Global Head of Rare Diseases  

and Neuroscience Business  
Development

jean-patrick.hennebelle@ipsen.com

Keisha Thomas, Ph.D.  
Dir, Oncology Business  

Development

keisha.thomas@ipsen.com

Thierry Wurch, Ph.D.
Sr Dir, Global External 

Innovation

thierry.wurch@ipsen.com

Paul Clement, PharmD
Business Development
Dir, Rare Diseases and 

Neuroscience

paul.clement@ipsen.com

mailto:bus.devpt@ipsen.com
mailto:stephane.peluso@ipsen.com
mailto:philippe.lopes-fernandes@ipsen.com
mailto:david.jenkins@ipsen.com
mailto:chris.vlahos@ipsen.com
mailto:priyanka.rohatgi@ipsen.com
mailto:elena.ritsou@ipsen.com
mailto:nick.gagnon@ipsen.com
mailto:jean-patrick.hennebelle@ipsen.com
mailto:keisha.thomas@ipsen.com
mailto:thierry.wurch@ipsen.com
mailto:paul.clement@ipsen.com

	Our Global External Innovation & Partnering Team�Please contact the appropriate team member or email bus.devpt@ipsen.com.�

